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SCISSORS CLASSROOM: 3 YEARS - 6 YEARS OLD

e 3:00am
e 3:45am
e O:15am
e 11:00am
e 11:30am
e 12:00pm

e 12:10pm
e 12:45pm
e 2:30pmM
e 3:00pm

e 3:00pm

e 5:00pm

3:45am
9:15am
11:00am
11:30am
12:10pm

12:45pm
2:30pm
3:00pm

5:00pm

6:00pm

Morning Arrivals

Mandarin morning meeting & Circle activities
Classroom work period

Snacks are offered

Spanish Class

Lunch Time

Half-day dismissals

Outdoor Exploration
Afternoon work cycle/quiet activities/nap time
snack time

Full-day dismissals

Outdoor playground period

Children enrolled in the ‘All-Day’ program enjoy outdoor classroom and
enrichment classes.

Indoor Extended Care



